Liquid Dispensers
Electronic
    Micropipettes
Multichannel
Single Channel
E-Fill
Li'l Pipet
Syringe Tips

screening, Kinetic studies, DNA amplifications etc.
Non Autoclavable
Ordering Information and Specifications
•  8 - Channel
Model Vol. Range Increments Test Vol. Inaccuracy Imprecision
    Website : www.chromtech.net.au E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
MC-8/10 0.5-10 0.1 µl
1µl
5µl
10µl
4.00%
2.50%
1.50%
4.00%
2.50%
1.50%
MC-8/20 2-20 0.1 µl
2µl
10µl
20µl
4%
1.50%
1.50%
4%
1.50%
1.00%
MC-8/50 5-50 1 µl
5µl
25µl
50µl
3.00%
1.50%
0.50%
2.00%
1.00%
0.50%
MC-8/100 10-100 1 µl
10µl
50µl
100µl
1.50%
1.00%
1.00%
1.50%
0.50%
0.50%
MC-8/300 40-300 1 µl
40µl
150µl
300µl
1.50%